
Sr. No Name Course Enrollment No Company/ Organisation
TRAINING FROM 

DD/MM/YYYY

TRAINING TILL 

DD/MM/YYYY

1 Adarsh Srivastava BBA(G) 05551401719

Salutary Facility Management 

Pvt Lt Thursday, April 15, 2021 Tuesday, June 15, 2021

2 Sourav yadav BBA(G) 00651401719 mycaptain Friday, June 25, 2021 Sunday, July 25, 2021

3 Paras Vig BBA(G) 04190101719 iGaud solutions private limited Tuesday, September 07, 2021 Saturday, July 31, 2021

4 Parul Godara BBA(G) 08590101719 AIM Friday, June 25, 2021 Tuesday, August 10, 2021

5 Jishnu Aggarwal BBA(G) 03151401719 GARRUD Thursday, April 01, 2021 Wednesday, June 30, 2021

6 Ishaan Saxena BBA(G) 00490101719

Max Super Specialty Hospital, 

Patparganj Monday, July 19, 2021 Saturday, September 18, 2021

7 Mayank Gulati BBA(G) 03851401719 Sona comstar Saturday, March 20, 2021 Thursday, May 20, 2021

8 Rhythm Bhatnagar BBA(G) 01051401719 Baoiam innovations pvt ltd Thursday, May 20, 2021 Tuesday, July 20, 2021

9 Yakshansh BBA(G) 07290101719

Allsoft solutions in association 

with IBM Monday, June 07, 2021 Wednesday, July 21, 2021

10 Arsh Jain BBA(G) 04351401719

Indian Institute Of 

Management Banglore Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Saturday, July 31, 2021

11 yogesh kataria BBA(G) 03351401719

All Soft solutions in 

collaboration with IBM Monday, June 07, 2021 Thursday, July 22, 2021

12 Rohit Gupta BBA(G) 06151401719 Udemy Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Saturday, July 03, 2021

13 Nakul yadav BBA(G) 06690101719 AIM india private limited Friday, June 25, 2021 Sunday, August 15, 2021

14 Kunal Mehta BBA(G) 04951401719 Paras Traders Wednesday, June 02, 2021 Tuesday, August 10, 2021

15 Deepak Bora BBA(G) 07790101719 IBM Monday, June 07, 2021 Friday, July 16, 2021

16 NIKHIL PHALDAKOTI BBA(G) 03290101719 Garrudeye Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Thursday, April 01, 2021 Wednesday, June 30, 2021

17 Tannu Jangra BBA(G) 02690101719 Baoiam innovation pvt ltd Thursday, May 20, 2021 Tuesday, July 20, 2021

18 Anuj BBA(G) 05490101719 Vibgyor Advicorp Pvt Ltd Monday, June 21, 2021 Saturday, August 21, 2021

19 Amrit Sharma BBA(G) 01390101719 Allsoft Solutions Monday, June 07, 2021 Saturday, July 17, 2021
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20 Amit Singh Bisht BBA(G) 03990101719 Allsoft Solutions Monday, June 07, 2021 Friday, July 16, 2021

21 Riya Pandey BBA(G) 06490101719 SAASPECT Sunday, July 04, 2021 Thursday, September 09, 2021

22 Aryan Khanna BBA(G) 01251401719 ASQ Thursday, April 15, 2021 Tuesday, June 15, 2021

23 Prateek tayal BBA(G) 00590101719 Cogent web services Thursday, July 22, 2021 Sunday, August 29, 2021

24 PRADYUMN BBA(G) 01451401719 URJA Monday, February 01, 2021 Sunday, February 28, 2021

25 Chetan Dangi BBA(G) 00551401719 Dangi Steel Corporation Tuesday, June 15, 2021 Saturday, July 31, 2021

26 Ishant Vashisth BBA(G) 07190101719

Allsoft pvt ltd business partner 

IBM Monday, June 07, 2021 Sunday, July 18, 2021

27 Kushagra Upadhyay BBA(G) 08190101719

Allsoft Pvt Ltd Business partner 

IBM Monday, June 07, 2021 Sunday, July 18, 2021

28 Ayushi jain BBA(G) 01290101719 IBM Friday, July 16, 2021 Monday, August 30, 2021

29 Hariom ojha BBA(G) 0299010719 Incaendo technologies pvt.ltd. Saturday, June 12, 2021 Thursday, August 12, 2021

30 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH BBA(G) 06251401719 ARTIST ASSOCIATION OF INDIA Sunday, June 06, 2021 Wednesday, July 07, 2021

31 Mansi BBA(G) 07890101719 Allsoft solutions Monday, July 19, 2021 Saturday, August 28, 2021

32 Kamsha Mary Kuruvilla BBA(G) 02051401719

International Business 

Machines(IBM) Monday, July 19, 2021 Friday, July 30, 2021

33 Kadambari Malhotra BBA(G) 00890101719 IBM Thursday, July 08, 2021 Thursday, August 19, 2021

34 kartik kumar BBA(G) 03890101719 IBM Thursday, July 08, 2021 Thursday, August 19, 2021

35 Akshita Sikka BBA(G) 05051401719 IBM Thursday, July 08, 2021 Thursday, August 19, 2021

36 sreelakshmi BBA(G) 05090101719 Brainweave pvt ltd Tuesday, June 29, 2021 Tuesday, August 31, 2021

37 Twinkle BBA(G) 01690101719

Nandini Buildhome Consortium 

Pvt Ltd Monday, June 07, 2021 Thursday, August 12, 2021

38 Prateek Sharma BBA(G) 06451401719 UAS international Saturday, June 12, 2021 Tuesday, July 27, 2021

39 sachin vishwakarma BBA(G) 00690101719 sneha foundation Friday, June 04, 2021 Tuesday, August 03, 2021

40 Akash Sharma BBA(G) 07390101719 Innovation and you Saturday, June 12, 2021 Thursday, August 12, 2021

41 Sumit Kumar ChoudharyBBA(G) 03051401719 HELLA India Lighting Ltd. Monday, July 12, 2021 Monday, August 30, 2021
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42 Pratham sehrawat BBA(G) 05190101719

Society For Networking 

Empowerment And Holistic 

Action (Sneha Foundation) Friday, June 04, 2021 Tuesday, August 03, 2021

43 Neha Gandass BBA(G) 02451401719 Neoraki Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Monday, August 30, 2021

44 Shekhar Sharma BBA(G) 06290101719

Society for Networking 

Empowerment &Holistic Action 

( Sneha foundation ) Friday, June 04, 2021 Tuesday, August 03, 2021

45 Manisha choudhary BBA(G) 01990101719 Arvind lifestyle brands limited Sunday, August 01, 2021 Thursday, September 30, 2021

46 Madhav raj thakur BBA(G) 06651401719 Artha resources Wednesday, June 02, 2021 Wednesday, September 15, 2021

47 Jagrati Sharma BBA(G) 08490101719 Toptrove Foundations Thursday, July 01, 2021 Monday, August 02, 2021

48 Smarth Chawla BBA(G) 02451401719 Allsoft- IBM Monday, June 07, 2021 Wednesday, July 21, 2021

49 Neha Gandass BBA(G) 04790101719 Neoraki Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Monday, August 30, 2021

50 Kanika bedi BBA(G) 05851401719 Allsoft solutions Saturday, August 07, 2021 Monday, September 20, 2021

51 Harsh Sethi BBA(G) 00490101719 Arbitrium Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Sunday, July 31, 2022

52 Ishaan Saxena BBA(G) 35290101719 Max Super Speciality Hospital Monday, July 19, 2021 Saturday, September 18, 2021

53 harsh yadav BBA(G) 07890101719 Diksha Real Eatate Tuesday, June 15, 2021 Tuesday, June 15, 2021

54 Mansi BBA(G) 06590101719 Allsoft solutions Thursday, July 08, 2021 Thursday, August 19, 2021

55 Ankit Dafauti BBA(G) 04390101719 IBM Monday, June 07, 2021 Friday, July 16, 2021

56 Naitik Sharma BBA(G) 06251401719 Mehta Industries Tuesday, June 15, 2021 Sunday, August 15, 2021

57 Rahul Kumar Singh BBA(G) 02490101719 INDIA Sunday, June 06, 2021 Saturday, August 07, 2021

58 Akriti Pandey BBA(G) 03190101719 Allsoft IBM Monday, June 07, 2021 Tuesday, July 20, 2021

59 Samir Khan BBA(G) 00551401719 Businesses intelligence Tuesday, June 08, 2021 Wednesday, July 21, 2021

60 Chetan Dangi BBA(G) 07090101719 Dangi Steel Corporation Tuesday, June 15, 2021 Saturday, July 31, 2021

61 Yatin Thakur BBA(G) 06290101719

FAIRFIELD INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT AND 

TECHNOLOGY Friday, August 27, 2021 Monday, September 27, 2021
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62 Shekhar Sharma BBA(G) 06790101719

Society for networking 

,empowerment &holistic action ( 

Sneha Foundation ) Friday, June 04, 2021 Tuesday, August 03, 2021

63 Bhawana BBA(G) 06990101719 HDB Financial Services Tuesday, June 15, 2021 Friday, July 30, 2021

64 Archit Chauhan BBA(G) 03390101719 Artha Resources Thursday, August 05, 2021 Friday, September 10, 2021

65 Shivam BBA(G) 04990101719 CORNERSTONE Wednesday, July 07, 2021 Sunday, August 08, 2021

66 Prabal bhard BBA(G) 00190101719 Amazon Sunday, July 04, 2021 Wednesday, September 08, 2021

67 YADAV BBA(G) 06451401719 Unitech ENGINEERING Thursday, July 01, 2021 Friday, August 20, 2021

68 Prateek Sharma BBA(G) 06890101719 UAS international Saturday, June 12, 2021 Tuesday, July 27, 2021

69 Ayush Sharma BBA(G) 05251401719 Services Thursday, July 15, 2021 Tuesday, August 31, 2021


